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Innsbruck, Sabato 11/05/2024 - 17:46
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos

P O OO ~NOOOOR~WDNLPRP

Cognome e Nome

MERCANTI LEONE
MIHURKO VICTOR
RUCKER NIKOLAUS
LINTNER PHILIPP
PANSI MAX

RAMELLO LORENZO
MAHLKNECHT LEO MARIUS
BISINELLI MATTIA
BIANCHINI GIACOMO
HORNIG SEBASTIAN
GRIERENBGCK JONAS
PIONER ALESSANDRO
BACHER DENNIS GIUSEPPE
FUSCHINI PIETRO
SPITALER FABIAN
LONGI NICCOLo
CASTAGNARO MATTEO
BRIANTI ALEX
CALABRI RICCARDO
GRIGGIO ERIK
QUIRICONI ALESSANDRO
LARCHER KILIAN
ANTIPOV GEORGIJ

PIN THOMAS
ROMAGNOLI ELIA

FILI AXEL

MATTUZZ| DAVIDE
HUSGEN JAKOB
RUMMER SAMUEL
FRANC ANDREJ
UNGAR ALEXANDER
TELLIAN BEN
DEJANOVIC LAZAR
NAGLER ARMIN

HUTH MARCEL
AUFSCHNAITER FELIX
DOPPLER CHRISTOPH
WESTERWELLE MADU PETER
YESKOV BOGDAN
ZANIER RAPHAEL
BOHM JASPER
SENFTER PAUL

INNSBRUCK SWIMMEETING 2024

RISULTATI COMPLETI

200 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi

Anno

2006
2008
2005
2007
2008
2006
2010
2010
2007
2002
2008
2008
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2007
2010
2010
2008
2009
2010
2010
2008
2006
2009
2011
2011
2011
2012
2010
2010
2013
2011
2013
2013
2012
2014
2012
2012

ITA
AUT

ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ALB
ITA

ITA

Societa

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
Tiroler Wassersportverein

Make It Happen Swim
BOLZANO NUOTO

Tiroler Wassersportverein
NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
BRESSANONE NUOTO

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
TSV 1860 Rosenheim

SU citynet Hall

BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK

LIB NUOTO RAVENNA
BOLZANO NUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
BOLZANO NUOTO

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
Tiroler Wassersportverein

TS Dornbirn
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
TS Dornbirn

VfL Kaufering

TS Dornbirn

VL Kaufering

Tiroler Wassersportverein

TS Dornbirn

BRESSANONE NUOTO

TS Dornbirn

WSV St.Johann in Tirol

TS Dornbirn

Make It Happen Swim

SC IKB Innsbruck

SC IKB Innsbruck

VfL Kaufering

SU Osttirol

100m

01:03.1801:06.92
01:01.9401:08.63
01:04.5601:14.01
01:09.4601:12.63
01:08.9701:14.32
01:07.7701:17.44
01:13.3801:15.76
01:11.5301:17.79
01:11.9501:17.49
01:10.2001:19.24
01:12.91 01:19.29
01:14.6001:17.61
01:15.4201:17.69
01:13.6301:20.47
01:17.1301:20.50
01:17.4301:20.65
01:18.4301:19.90
01:17.5301:21.69
01:16.51 01:23.05
02:00.81 40.02
01:20.7601:21.51
01:19.5101:24.03
01:21.0701:25.68
01:23.5101:24.71
01:23.6301:27.56
01:22.9401:28.25
01:22.5301:28.75
01:25.4001:28.15
01:28.4401:27.24
01:28.2701:30.35
01:27.2101:31.46
01:27.8801:31.40
01:29.3701:34.05
01:31.9101:37.30
01:32.9001:40.64
01:34.66 01:39.12
01:35.8801:44.82
01:38.0501:42.91
01:39.2901:43.94
01:42.5801:44.27
01:44.1601:48.71
01:50.5002:03.32
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02:10.10
02:10.57
02:18.57
02:22.09
02:23.29
02:25.21
02:29.14
02:29.32
02:29.44
02:29.44
02:32.20
02:32.21
02:33.11
02:34.10
02:37.63
02:38.08
02:38.33
02:39.22
02:39.56
02:40.83
02:42.27
02:43.54
02:46.75
02:48.22
02:51.19
02:51.19
02:51.28
02:53.55
02:55.68
02:58.62
02:58.67
02:59.28
03:03.42
03:09.21
03:13.54
03:13.78
03:20.70
03:20.96
03:23.23
03:26.85
03:32.87
03:53.82

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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